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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr
Hau.pentuH

r

MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepdc 1981

Rivonenko Vladislav
140

2044

0

2044

FIDE pent +/- 3,2

Oukn 6

MecTo 54

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg AHAO

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 24157660

[og poxaeHus 1996

Typ | Bo. | Ct.HOM. |Imsa Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 |[133]| 314 |[Darvin Dmitry O[RUS | 3,5 | 6en. 1
2 |31 41  |Solonin lgor 2188|RUS 6 |4epH. 0
3 |101| 244 |Golikov Daniil 1850|RUS | 4,5 | 6en. s
4 192 232 [Ulyankin Igor 1873|RUS 5 |y4epH. 2
5 |93 226 |lsaev Chingys 1892|KGZ | 5,5 | 6en. 1
6 |47 33 |Kasyanov Andrey 2213|RUS | 6,5 |4epH. 0
7 90 213 |Rakhmatulaev Konstantin 1919|UZB | 3,5 | 6en. 1
8 |52 54  |Pestrov Yury 2156|RUS 4 | yepH. 1
9 |39 58 |Dikarev Oleg 2151|RUS 5 - 1K
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